2023 Cape Cod Country Club Event Schedule

Sign-up Sheets posted around the Club House

Coonamessett 4 Person Scramble (min. 45 combined hdcp) - Sunday, May 7th 9am Shotgun
2 Person Team Match Play Season Event — 2 Flights by Handicap
» Qualifier Round (Low Net Scores 8 Teams/Flight) — Sunday, May 21" 12 - 2pm
> 1%, Round — (8 Teams/Flight) Saturday, June 3™ 12 — 1:30pm
» 2" Round — (4 Teams/Flight) Saturday, July 1% 1 - 2pm
> 3" Round — (2 Teams/Flight) Saturday, July 29" 2pm
> Final Round — Saturday, August 19" 2pm ‘
Charlie Mahoney Memorial Member/Member — Thursday, May 25" 12 Noon Shotgun
Summer Solstice Bramble — ”Fhursday, June 22™ 12 - 2pm
Club Championship (Blue Tees), Senior Club Championship 65+ (Gold Tees)
Net Score Club Championship - (White Tees) Flights
> Qualiﬁer = Sunday, July 16912 — me (Low Gross 8 Players — incl. Defending Champions)
> 1°. Round — (8 Players/Flight) Match Play Sunday, July 23" 12 — 1pm
» 2" Round — (4 Players/Flight) Match Play Sunday, July 30" 12 Noon
» Championship Round — Sunday, August 6™ 1pm
» Women’s Club Championship (Red Tees) Sunday, July 23™ 12 Noon
- (One Round Gross Medal Play)
» Junior Club Championship Sunday, July 23" 12:30pm
(Age 16 & Under) (White Tees) (One Round Gross Medal Play)
Member Guest — Wednesday, August 23™ 1- 3pm
2 Player Team Quota — Thursday, September 14" 12 - 2 pm
6-6-6 Best Ball 2 Person Team — Saturday September 23 12 - 2pm
Meatball Tournament — Sunday October 8" 10am Shotgun
Veterans Day Outing — Saturday, November 11" 10am Shotgun

Beef Stew Season Ending Outing — Sunday, November 12" 10am Shotgun
» Make your own Foursome — Combined Handicap Must Total 36 or Greater

Leagues:  Monday Night League — May 8" — September 25" 5pm (9 Hole Shotgun)
Elks League — Tuesday May 2" — September 26" 3 — 5pm Tee Times
Wednesday Night League (Jamie Baker) — April 5 — September 27" 3 - 5pm
Black Dog League — Thursday May 4 - September 28" 5pm (9 Hole Shotgun)

Greens Aeration: Mon. & Tues. May 8 & 9, Tues. & Wed. Sept. 5 & 6, Late October TBD
Replace Divots and Fix Ball Marks
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